Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
MANUAL EZ1                                                                                                            10 to 1000A
Page 2
Table of Contents
Chapter 1 - Introduction .............................................................................................................................3
1.1 Description....................................................................................................................................3
1.2 Receiving and Unpacking..............................................................................................................3

350 25-0570-1800 400 52-0400-0700
500 25-1130-1800 600 52-0600-0700
650 25-3500-1800 700 52-0700-0700
800 25-3500-1800 900 52-0900-0700
1000 25-3500-1800 1200 52-1200-0700
- -
2
(Fans)
52-0002-0600CC
EZ-1 REPLACEMENT BOARDS
Voltage
10A to 25A
Board Number
50A to 1000A
Board Number
120V EZCL1000-120 ZCL1000-120
208V EZCL1000-208 ZCL1000-208
240V EZCL1000-240 ZCL1000-240
277V EZCL1000-277 ZCL1000-277
380V EZCL1000-380 ZCL1000-380
415V EZCL1000-415 ZCL1000-415
480V EZCL1000-480 ZCL1000-480
575V EZCL1000-575 ZCL1000-575
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
MANUAL EZ1                                                                                                            10 to 1000A
Page 17